

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 11548 & 11549/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 578/2013

JAYANT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(For bail, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.
Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. Kalp Raichura, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application alongwith the appeal for hearing
after two weeks alongwith connected appeals.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2014.07.12
15:29:32 IST
Reason: